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PRIESGAISRINES APSAUGOS IR GELBEJIMO DEPARTAMENTAS
PRIE VIDAUS REIKALU MINISTERIJOS
FIRE AND RESCUE DEPARTMENT UNDER THE MINISTRY OF THE INTERIOR OF
THE REPUBLIC OF LITHUANIA

Budget institution, Svitrigailos str. 18, LT-03223 Vilnius, Lithuania

Tel: +370 271 5 6866; Fax: + 370 5 216 3494; E-mail: pagd@vpagt.It; Official website: https://pagd.Irv.It/
Data are collected and stored in the Register of Legal Entities, code: 188601311

Mr Margo Klaos 2024- No. 9.4-
Director General

Estonian Rescue Board

Raua 2

10124 Tallinn, Estonia

Dear Mr Klaos,

On behalf of the Fire and Rescue Department under the Ministry of the Interior of the Republic of
Lithuania and colleagues who contributed to the organization of “The Strongest Firefighter
Championship of the Baltic States” on 7""-8™ of June 2024 in Siauliai, | would like to express my
sincere gratitude for supporting and taking part in this important event for the firefighters’ community
of the Baltic States.

The Championship was a uniting event celebrating the profession of firefighters and sports. We highly
appreciate the contribution of Your experts during the Championship planning discussions, and we
are very grateful to the Estonian Team for unforgettable moments in the competitions.

Please find attached the results of the Championship containing doubles (mix), doubles (over 40
years), doubles (tandems), doubles (women), individuals (Estonia), individuals (Latvia), individuals
(Lithuania), individuals (men V18), individuals (men V30), individuals (men V40), individuals (men
V50), individuals (officers K), individuals (overall), individuals (women M), relay final (TOP3), relay
final (women M) and relay (qualifications).

Annexes: The results of the Championship, 18 MS Excel spreadsheets.

Once again, thanking You and the Estonian Team for Your great support and contribution, please
accept the assurances of my highest consideration.

Yours Sincerely,

(e-signed)

Saulius Grei¢ius
Director


mailto:pagd@vpgt.lt
https://pagd.lrv.lt/

No.

Name, surname

Laimonas Kivilius
Marius Gasparénas

Darius Adomaitis
Saulius Norusaitis

Artaras Ribinskas
Egidijus Krivickas

Viktor Valainis
Kaspars Grabens

Harri Joakit
Aleksander Matrossov

DVEJETL



J RUNGTIS (VIRS 40 METY) / DOUBLES (OVER 40 YEARS)

Team name 5 Category Track Track time
Geriau uZ jaunimg (Siauliai-Birzai) T40 01:26.02
Ne Vegetarai (Joniskis) T40 01:28.57
Lyderiy Siaubas (Alytus-Pakruojis) T40 01:34.58
Latvia Il (Baltic) T40 01:36.93

Estonian Oldies (Baltic) T40 01:40.93



Penalty
00:00.00

00:00.00

00:00.00

00:00.00

00:00.00

Final time
01:26.02

01:28.57

01:34.58

01:36.93

01:40.93



No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Name, surname
Romualdas Vilimas
Karolis GraZinis
Remigijus Balcitinas
Lukas Leonavicius

Julius Baltakis
Marius Gasparénas

Renatas Viskontas
Jaroslav Visnevski

Andrius ASmontas
Gintautas Samauskis

Artlrs RoZzkovs
Kristaps Ansons

Jaroslav Lyskovic
Artiom Masian

Karolis Laukutis
Tautvydas Saucilinas

Andrus Kiisler
Tonu Sillaots

Laimonas Kivilius
Marius Gasparénas

Darius Adomaitis
Saulius Norusaitis

Beata Swiderska
Rafal Bereza

Sander Kaasik
Kristjan Mikk

Renald Golovacki
Jaroslav Lyskovic

Vadims Puzanovs
Oskars Ruperts

Rolandas Orda
Rokas Jekimavicius

Artdras Ribinskas
Egidijus Krivickas
Viktor Valainis
Kaspars Grabens
Mantas Dida

Gytis Meililinas
Artiras Ribinskas
Almantas Kazlauskas
Regina Bartkuté
Remigijus Balcitinas
Visvaldis Janelis
Nikita Skorbenko

Vaida Mardosaité
Lukas Leonavicius

Harri Joakit
Aleksander Matrossov

DV



25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37
38

39
40

Romualdas Vilimas
Dovilé Gideikaité
Aranas Venclovas
Linas Cerniauskas

Rafal Tankovic
Arnold Tankovic

Mari Plaado
Andrus Kiisler

Liucija Sankalé
Evelina Litvin

Danielius Vilimas
Giedrius Morkvénas

Renne Merilo
Sander Kaasik

Mantas Trakumas
Valentas Tamasauskas

Ragnar Kolesnikovs
Ove Janter

Tomas Jaunzems
Annemarija Riv¢a

Renald Golovacki
Artiom Masian

Liucija Sankalé
Greta Pauliuc¢enko

Renaldas Bernotas
Greta Pauliuc¢enko

Tadas Narkus
Raimundas Anosovas



EJETY RUNGTIS (BENDRA JSKAITA) / DOUBLES (OVERALL)

Team name
FireBall (Birzai-Panévézys) (Baltic)

Titanai (Siauliai) (Baltic)

Birzai on Fire (Baltic)

Jarkos Treneris (MaZzeikiai-Vilnius)
Siaulit Megkos (Siaulai-Akmené) (Baltic)
Latvia Ill (Baltic)

Chemikai (Vilnius)

Uisispyres Jaunimas (Siauliai)
Lasnamae Vikings (Baltic)

Geriau uz jaunima (Siauliai-Birzai)
Ne Vegetarai (Joniskis)

Poland Mix

Huskies (Baltic)

Zara 3 (Vilnius)

Latvia V (Baltic)

Rokai klausyk Rolando (Jonigkis-Siauliai)
Lyderiy Siaubas (Alytus-Pakruojis)
Latvia Il (Baltic)

MG (Ukmergé)

Alytaus PGT

Sun City Mix (Siauliai)

Latvia IV (Baltic)

28 Kvadratu (Kaunas-Siauliai)

Estonian Oldies (Baltic)

Category Track
TA

TA

TA

TA

TA

TA

TA

TA

TA

T40

T40

MIX

TA

TA

TA

TA

T40

T40

TA

TA

MIX

TA

MIX

T40

Track time
01:14.39

01:11.85

01:17.75

01:19.36

01:16.38

01:19.64

01:25.66

01:25.99

01:26.00

01:26.02

01:28.57

01:29.85

01:30.45

01:31.54

01:31.63

01:32.63

01:34.58

01:36.93

01:37.14

01:37.57

01:35.84

01:31.70

01:40.67

01:40.93



Cherry on Cake (Siauliai-Birzai) (Baltic)
Kédainiy PGT

Pretendentai (UGM)

Estonian 300 (Baltic)

Vilniaus Liepsna

Pirmakursiai (UGM)

Blondies (Baltic)

Zemaitiai Kolegos (Plungé-Silalé)
Father and Son (Baltic)

Latvia | (Baltic)

Feniksai (Vilnius)

El Dzy (Vilnius)

Narai (Vilnius)

Boksiorai (UGM)

MIX

TA

TA

MIX

™

TA

MIX

TA

TA

MIX

TA

™

MIX

MIX

TA

01:42.48

01:40.54

01:43.01

01:45.90

01:41.75

01:47.73

01:48.19

01:48.47

01:46.90

01:50.51

04:03.94

04:52.05

21:00.00
21:00.00

21:00.00
21:00.00



Penalty
00:00.00

00:04.00

00:02.00

00:02.00

00:05.00

00:05.00

00:00.00

00:00.00

00:00.00

00:00.00

00:00.00

00:00.00

00:00.00

00:00.00

00:00.00

00:00.00

00:00.00

00:00.00

00:00.00

00:00.00

00:02.00

00:07.00

00:00.00

00:00.00

Final time
01:14.39

01:15.85

01:19.75

01:21.36

01:21.38

01:24.64

01:25.66

01:25.99

01:26.00

01:26.02

01:28.57

01:29.85

01:30.45

01:31.54

01:31.63

01:32.63

01:34.58

01:36.93

01:37.14

01:37.57

01:37.84

01:38.70

01:40.67

01:40.93



00:00.00

00:02.00

00:00.00

00:00.00

00:05.00

00:00.00

00:00.00

00:00.00

00:02.00

00:00.00

00:00.00

00:00.00

00:00.00
00:00.00

00:00.00
00:00.00

01:42.48

01:42.54

01:43.01

01:45.90

01:46.75

01:47.73

01:48.19

01:48.47

01:48.90

01:50.51

04:03.94

04:52.05

21:00.00
21:00.00

21:00.00
21:00.00



No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Name, surname
Romualdas Vilimas

Karolis Grazinis
Remigijus Balcitinas
Lukas Leonavicius

Julius Baltakis
Marius Gasparénas

Renatas Viskontas
Jaroslav Visnevski

Andrius ASmontas
Gintautas Samauskis

Artirs Rozkovs
Kristaps Ansons

Jaroslav Lyskovic
Artiom Masian

Karolis Laukutis
Tautvydas Saucilinas

Andrus Kiisler
Tonu Sillaots

Sander Kaasik
Kristjan Mikk

Renald Golovacki
Jaroslav Lyskovic

Vadims Puzanovs
Oskars Ruperts

Rolandas Orda
Rokas Jekimavicius

Mantas Duda
Gytis Meiliinas

Artiras Ribinskas
Almantas Kazlauskas

Visvaldis Janelis
Nikita Skorbenko

Arlinas Venclovas
Linas Cerniauskas

Rafal Tankovié
Arnold Tankovic

Danielius Vilimas
Giedrius Morkvénas

Mantas Trakumas
Valentas TamasSauskas

Ragnar Kolesnikovs
Ove Janter

Renald Golovacki
Artiom Masian

Tadas Narkus
Raimundas Anosovas



JVEJETY RUNGTIS (TANDEMAI) / DOUBLES (TANDEMS)

Team name Category Track Track time
FireBall (Birzai-Panévézys) (Baltic) TA 01:14.39
Titanai (Siauliai) (Baltic) TA 01:11.85
Birzai on Fire (Baltic) TA 01:17.75
Jarkos Treneris (MaZzeikiai-Vilnius) TA 01:19.36
Siaulit Megkos (Siaulai-Akmené) (Baltic) TA 01:16.38
Latvia Ill (Baltic) TA 01:19.64
Chemikai (Vilnius) TA 01:25.66
Uzsispyres Jaunimas (Siauliai) TA 01:25.99
Lasnamae Vikings (Baltic) TA 01:26.00
Huskies (Baltic) TA 01:30.45
Zara 3 (Vilnius) TA 01:31.54
Latvia V (Baltic) TA 01:31.63
Rokai klausyk Rolando (Jonigkis-Siauliai) TA 01:32.63
MG (Ukmergé) TA 01:37.14
Alytaus PGT TA 01:37.57
Latvia IV (Baltic) TA 01:31.70
Kédainiy PGT TA 01:40.54
Pretendentai (UGM) TA 01:43.01
Pirmakursiai (UGM) TA 01:47.73
Zemaiciai Kolegos (Plungeé-Silalé) TA 01:48.47
Father and Son (Baltic) TA 01:46.90
Feniksai (Vilnius) TA 04:03.94

Boksiorai (UGM) TA 21:00.00



Penalty
00:00.00

00:04.00

00:02.00

00:02.00

00:05.00

00:05.00

00:00.00

00:00.00

00:00.00

00:00.00

00:00.00

00:00.00

00:00.00

00:00.00

00:00.00

00:07.00

00:02.00

00:00.00

00:00.00

00:00.00

00:02.00

00:00.00

00:00.00

Final time
01:14.39

01:15.85

01:19.75

01:21.36

01:21.38

01:24.64

01:25.66

01:25.99

01:26.00

01:30.45

01:31.54

01:31.63

01:32.63

01:37.14

01:37.57

01:38.70

01:42.54

01:43.01

01:47.73

01:48.47

01:48.90

04:03.94

21:00.00



No.

[E

N

Name, surname

Liucija Sankalé
Evelina Litvin

Liucija Sankalé
Greta Pauliu¢enko

DVEJETY RUNGTIS (MOTERYS) / DOUBLES

Team name
Vilniaus Liepsna

El Dzy (Vilnius)



(WOMEN)

Category Track Track time Penalty Final time
™ 01:41.75 00:05.00 01:46.75
04:52.05 00:00.00 04:52.05

™



No.

O 00O NOOULLD WN PR

N
= O

Name, surname

Sander Kaasik
Andrus Kiisler
Alor Kasepold
Tonu Sillaots

Kristijan Mikk

Aleksandr Matrossov

Ove Janter
Harri Joakit

Ragnar Kolesnikovs

Renne Merilo
Mari Plaado

Department
Estija (Baltic)
Estija (Baltic)
Estija

Estija (Baltic)
Estija (Baltic)
Estija (Baltic)
Estija (Baltic)
Estija (Baltic)
Estija (Baltic)
Estija (Baltic)
Estija (Baltic)

Category
V30
V18
V40/K
V30
V30/K
V40
V40
V50
V18

M
M/K

INDIVIDUALI RUNGTIS (ESTIJA) / INDIVIDUAL (ESTONIA)
Track Track time

01:30.24
01:37.81
01:46.28
01:49.99
01:54.04
02:03.97
02:15.03
02:15.15
02:14.82
03:09.41
03:35.95



Penalty

00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:05.00
00:07.00
00:00.00
00:00.00

Final time
01:30.24
01:37.81
01:46.28
01:49.99
01:54.04
02:03.97
02:15.03
02:20.15
02:21.82
03:09.41
03:35.95



No.

O 00O NOOULLD WN PR

[ =
N = O

Name, surname
Artlrs Rozkovs
Ri¢ards Jirgensons
Kristaps Ansons
Tomas Jaunzems
Elvis Lankovskis
Kaspars Grabens
Viktors Valainis
Nikita Skorbenko
Oskars Ruperts
Vadims Puzanovs
Visvaldis Janelis
Annemarija Rivéa

INDIVIDUALI RUNGTIS (LATVIJA) / INDIVIDUAL (LATVIA)

Department
Latvija (Baltic)
Latvija

Latvija (Baltic)
Latvija (Baltic)
Latvija

Latvija (Baltic)
Latvija (Baltic)
Latvija (Baltic)
Latvija (Baltic)
Latvija (Baltic)
Latvija (Baltic)
Latvija (Baltic)

Category
V30/K
V18
V30
V30
V30/K
V40
V40
V18
V30
V18
V18/K
M

Track Track time

01:32.03
01:36.02
01:39.30
01:39.93
01:44.15
01:50.67
01:51.98
01:53.73
01:58.38
02:00.09
02:03.13
04:43.90



Penalty

00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00

Final time
01:32.03
01:36.02
01:39.30
01:39.93
01:44.15
01:50.67
01:51.98
01:53.73
01:58.38
02:00.09
02:03.13
04:43.90



No.
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B
o
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Name, surname
Lukas Leonavicius
Romualdas Vilimas
Gintautas Samauskis
Remigijus Balcitinas
Karolis Grazinis
Jaroslav Visnevski
Andrius ASmontas
Renatas Viskontas
Tautvydas Saucitinas
Julius Baltakis
Marius Gasparénas
Artiom Masian
Mantas Duda
Jaroslav Lyskovié
Saulius Norusaitis
Karolis Laukutis
Gedvydas Balsevicius
Danielius Vilimas
Egidijus Krivickas
Rokas Mitrulevicius
Linas Cerniauskas
Audrius Lukauskas
Danas Bitinas

Rokas Jekimavicius
Arnas Jankevicius
Renald Golovacki
Rolandas Orda
Almantas Kazlauskas
Darius Adomaitis
Arnold Tankovi¢
Laimonas Kivilius
Eimantas Jokubauskas
Aurelijus Smigelskis
Renaldas Bernotas
Artlras Ribinskas
Arlnas Venclovas
Rafal Tankovic
Gediminas Urnevicius
Arvydas Guzauskas
GiedriusZemaitis
Vilius Viskontas
Jonas Ladauskas
Raminas Arstikis
Gytis Melitinas
Valentas TamasSauskas
Mantas Trakumas
Pranas Maciulis
Modestas Kungys
Raimundas Anosovas



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Romualdas Kazlauskas
Regina Bartkuté
AurimasPetraitis
Andrius Spietinis
Julius Kovaliukas
Valerijus Kravcilinas
Nerijus Ziezdrys
Giedrius Morkvénas
Dovilé Gideikaité
Lijana Lipinskaité
Evelina Litvin

Tadas Narkus (Neatvyko)

Vaida Mardosaité



INDIVIDUALI RUNGTIS (LIETUVA) / INDIVIDUAL (LITHUANIA)

Department Category Track Track time
Siauliy PGV (2 komanda) (Baltic) V18 01:22.69
Panévézio PGV (Birzy PGT) (Baltic) V30 01:25.33
Siauliy PGV (Akmenés PGT) (Baltic) V30 01:28.10
Siauliy PGV (PVS) (Baltic) V30/K 01:32.33
Panévézio PGV (1 komanda) (Baltic) V30 01:33.13
Vilniaus PGV (1 komanda) V18 01:33.46
Siauliy PGV (2 komanda) (Baltic) V30/K 01:31.99
Siauliy PGV (Mazeikiy PGT) V30 01:38.42
Siauliy PGV (3 komanda) (Baltic) V30 01:38.92
Panévézio PGV (Pasvalio PGT) (Baltic) V30 01:41.02
PanévéZio PGV (Birzy PGT) (Baltic) V40 01:41.04
Vilniaus PGV (3 komanda) V18 01:45.53
Vilniaus PGV (Ukmergés PGT) V30/K 01:42.22
Vilniaus PGV (3 komanda) V18 01:47.61
Siauliy PGV (Akmeneés PGT) V40/K 01:48.65
Siauliy PGV (3 komanda) V18 01:49.41
Kauno PGV (Kaisedoriy PGT) V18 01:52.46
UGM V18 01:53.40
Siauliy PGV (Pakruojo PGT) V40 01:48.50
Siauliy PGV (2 komanda) V18 01:54.50
Kauno PGV (Kédainiy PGT) V30/K 01:55.42
Kauno PGV (Kédainiy PGT) V18 01:55.56
Panévézio PGV (VPPS) V30/K 01:58.25
Radiskiy UK V18 01:56.50
Kauno PGV (Jurbarko PGT) V18 01:58.88
Vilniaus PGV (3 komanda) V18 01:54.19
Siauliy PGV (2 komanda) V50 01:59.89
Vilniaus PGV (Alytaus PGT) V30 02:00.68
Siauliy PGV (Joniskio PGT) V40 02:01.74
UGM V30 02:01.75
Siauliy PGV (PVS) V40/K 02:02.86
Kauno PGV (Jurbarko PGT) V30 02:05.66
Panéveézio PGV (2 komanda) V40 02:03.05
Vilniaus PGV (6 komanda) V18 02:08.63
Vilniaus PGV (Alytaus PGT) V40/K 02:11.15
Kauno PGV (Kédainiy PGT) V30 02:13.23
UGM V30/K 02:13.43
Panévézio PGV (2 komanda) V30 02:14.06
Siauliy PGV (3 komanda) V50 02:18.79
Kauno PGV (5-komanda) V30 02:19.01
Siauliy PGV (3 komanda) V18 02:20.25
Vilniaus PGV (Ukmergés PGT) V30 02:23.13
Kauno PGV (Raseiniy PGT) V40 02:23.92
Ukmergés SPT V40 02:25.06
Klaipedos PGV (Silalés PGT) V30 02:25.38
Klaipédos PGV (Plungés PGT) V30 02:21.07
Siauliy PGV (Jonigkio PGT) V30 02:26.49
Kauno PGV (Jonavos PGT) V30 02:32.70

uGM V18 02:32.91



Vilniaus PGV

Siauliy PGV (VPPS)

Kauno PGV (Jurbarko PGT)
Jonavos rajono PT

Jonavos rajono PT

Vilniaus PGV

Panéveézio PGV (2 komanda)
UGM

Siauliy PGV (3 komanda) (Baltic)
UGgM

Vilniaus PGV (3 komanda)
UGM

Kauno PGV (4 komanda)

V50
M/K
V30
V40
V30
V18
V50/K
V18

=L

V18

02:34.88
02:46.45
02:50.92
02:46.97
02:58.02
03:05.39
03:07.29
03:07.83
05:51.99
07:17.00
08:14.58
21:00.00
21:00.00



Penalty

00:02.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:02.00
00:00.00
00:02.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:05.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:05.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:02.00
00:00.00
00:05.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:05.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:02.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:05.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00

Final time
01:24.69
01:25.33
01:28.10
01:32.33
01:33.13
01:33.46
01:33.99
01:38.42
01:40.92
01:41.02
01:41.04
01:45.53
01:47.22
01:47.61
01:48.65
01:49.41
01:52.46
01:53.40
01:53.50
01:54.50
01:55.42
01:55.56
01:58.25
01:58.50
01:58.88
01:59.19
01:59.89
02:00.68
02:01.74
02:01.75
02:02.86
02:05.66
02:08.05
02:08.63
02:11.15
02:13.23
02:13.43
02:16.06
02:18.79
02:19.01
02:20.25
02:23.13
02:23.92
02:25.06
02:25.38
02:26.07
02:26.49
02:32.70
02:32.91



00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:05.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00

02:34.88
02:46.45
02:50.92
02:51.97
02:58.02
03:05.39
03:07.29
03:07.83
05:51.99
07:17.00
08:14.58
21:00.00
21:00.00
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Name, surname
Lukas Leonavicius
Jaroslav Visnevski
Ricards Jirgensons
Andrus Kiisler
Artiom Masian
Jaroslav Lyskovic
Karolis Laukutis
Gedvydas Balsevicius
Danielius Vilimas
Nikita Skorbenko
Rokas Mitrulevicius
Audrius Lukauskas
Rokas Jekimavicius
Arnas Jankevicius
Renald Golovacki
Vadims Puzanovs
Visvaldis Janelis
Renaldas Bernotas
Vilius Viskontas
Ragnar Kolesnikovs
Raimundas Anosovas
Valerijus Kravcilinas
Giedrius Morkvénas
Tadas Narkus (Neatvyko)

INDIVIDUALI RUNGTIS (VYRAI V18) / INDIVIDUAL
Department
Siauliy PGV (2 komanda) (Baltic)
Vilniaus PGV (1 komanda)
Latvija
Estija (Baltic)
Vilniaus PGV (3 komanda)
Vilniaus PGV (3 komanda)
Siauliy PGV (3 komanda)
Kauno PGV (Kaisedoriy PGT)
UGM
Latvija (Baltic)
Siauliy PGV (2 komanda)
Kauno PGV (Kédainiy PGT)
Radidkiy UK
Kauno PGV (Jurbarko PGT)
Vilniaus PGV (3 komanda)
Latvija (Baltic)
Latvija (Baltic)
Vilniaus PGV (6 komanda)
Siauliy PGV (3 komanda)
Estija (Baltic)
UGM
Vilniaus PGV
UGM
UGM



(MEN V18)
Category
V18
V18
V18
V18
V18
V18
V18
V18
V18
V18
V18
V18
V18
V18
V18
V18
V18/K
V18
V18
V18
V18
V18
V18
V18

Track Track time

01:22.69
01:33.46
01:36.02
01:37.81
01:45.53
01:47.61
01:49.41
01:52.46
01:53.40
01:53.73
01:54.50
01:55.56
01:56.50
01:58.88
01:54.19
02:00.09
02:03.13
02:08.63
02:20.25
02:14.82
02:32.91
03:05.39
03:07.83
21:00.00

Penalty

00:02.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:02.00
00:00.00
00:05.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:07.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00

Final time
01:24.69
01:33.46
01:36.02
01:37.81
01:45.53
01:47.61
01:49.41
01:52.46
01:53.40
01:53.73
01:54.50
01:55.56
01:58.50
01:58.88
01:59.19
02:00.09
02:03.13
02:08.63
02:20.25
02:21.82
02:32.91
03:05.39
03:07.83
21:00.00
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Name, surname
Rafal Bereza
Romualdas Vilimas
Gintautas Samauskis
Sander Kaasik
Artlrs Rozkovs
Remigijus Balcilinas
Karolis GrazZinis
Andrius ASmontas
Renatas Viskontas
Kristaps Ansons
Tomas Jaunzems
Tautvydas Saucitinas
Julius Baltakis

Elvis Lankovskis
Mantas Duda

Tonu Sillaots
Kristijan Mikk

Linas Cerniauskas
Danas Bitinas
Oskars Ruperts
Almantas Kazlauskas
Arnold Tankovi¢
Eimantas Jokubauskas
Arunas Venclovas
Rafal Tankovi¢
Gediminas Urnevicius
GiedriusZemaitis
Jonas Ladauskas
Valentas TamaSauskas
Mantas Trakumas
Pranas Maciulis
Modestas Kungys
AurimasPetraitis
Julius Kovaliukas

INDIVIDUALI RUNGTIS (VYRAI V30) / INDIVIDUAL (I

Department

Lenkija

Panévézio PGV (BirZy PGT) (Baltic)
Siauliy PGV (Akmenés PGT) (Baltic)
Estija (Baltic)

Latvija (Baltic)

Siauliy PGV (PVS) (Baltic)
Panévézio PGV (1 komanda) (Baltic)
Siauliy PGV (2 komanda) (Baltic)
Siauliy PGV (Mazeikiy PGT)

Latvija (Baltic)

Latvija (Baltic)

Siauliy PGV (3 komanda) (Baltic)
Panévézio PGV (Pasvalio PGT) (Baltic)
Latvija

Vilniaus PGV (Ukmergés PGT)
Estija (Baltic)

Estija (Baltic)

Kauno PGV (Kédainiy PGT)
Panévezio PGV (VPPS)

Latvija (Baltic)

Vilniaus PGV (Alytaus PGT)

UGM

Kauno PGV (Jurbarko PGT)

Kauno PGV (Kédainiy PGT)

UGM

Panévézio PGV (2 komanda)
Kauno PGV (5-komanda)

Vilniaus PGV (Ukmergés PGT)
Klaipédos PGV (Silalés PGT)
Klaipédos PGV (Plungés PGT)
Siauliy PGV (Jonikio PGT)

Kauno PGV (Jonavos PGT)

Kauno PGV (Jurbarko PGT)
Jonavos rajono PT



VIEN V30)
Category
V30/K
V30
V30
V30
V30/K
V30/K
V30
V30/K
V30
V30
V30
V30
V30
V30/K
V30/K
V30
V30/K
V30/K
V30/K
V30
V30
V30
V30
V30
V30/K
V30
V30
V30
V30
V30
V30
V30
V30
V30

Track Track time

01:22.02
01:25.33
01:28.10
01:30.24
01:32.03
01:32.33
01:33.13
01:31.99
01:38.42
01:39.30
01:39.93
01:38.92
01:41.02
01:44.15
01:42.22
01:49.99
01:54.04
01:55.42
01:58.25
01:58.38
02:00.68
02:01.75
02:05.66
02:13.23
02:13.43
02:14.06
02:19.01
02:23.13
02:25.38
02:21.07
02:26.49
02:32.70
02:50.92
02:58.02

Penalty

00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:02.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:02.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:05.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:02.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:05.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00

Final time
01:22.02
01:25.33
01:28.10
01:30.24
01:32.03
01:32.33
01:33.13
01:33.99
01:38.42
01:39.30
01:39.93
01:40.92
01:41.02
01:44.15
01:47.22
01:49.99
01:54.04
01:55.42
01:58.25
01:58.38
02:00.68
02:01.75
02:05.66
02:13.23
02:13.43
02:16.06
02:19.01
02:23.13
02:25.38
02:26.07
02:26.49
02:32.70
02:50.92
02:58.02
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Name, surname
Marius Gasparénas
Alor Kasepold
Saulius Norusaitis
Kaspars Grabens
Viktors Valainis
Egidijus Krivickas
Darius Adomaitis
Laimonas Kivilius
Aleksandr Matrossov
Aurelijus Smigelskis
Artlras Ribinskas
Ove Janter
Raminas Arstikis
Gytis Melitinas
Andrius Spietinis

INDIVIDUALI RUNGTIS (VYRAI V40) / INDIVIDUAI
Department
Panévézio PGV (BirZy PGT) (Baltic)
Estija
Siauliy PGV (Akmenés PGT)
Latvija (Baltic)
Latvija (Baltic)
Siauliy PGV (Pakruojo PGT)
Siauliy PGV (Joniskio PGT)
Siauliy PGV (PVS)
Estija (Baltic)
Panévézio PGV (2 komanda)
Vilniaus PGV (Alytaus PGT)
Estija (Baltic)
Kauno PGV (Raseiniy PGT)
Ukmergés SPT
Jonavos rajono PT



L (MEN V40)
Category Track
V40

V40/K
V40/K

V40

V40

V40

Va0

V40/K

V40

V40

V40/K

V40

V40

Va0

V40

Track time
01:41.04
01:46.28
01:48.65
01:50.67
01:51.98
01:48.50
02:01.74
02:02.86
02:03.97
02:03.05
02:11.15
02:15.03
02:23.92
02:25.06
02:46.97

Penalty

00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:05.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:05.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:05.00

Final time
01:41.04
01:46.28
01:48.65
01:50.67
01:51.98
01:53.50
02:01.74
02:02.86
02:03.97
02:08.05
02:11.15
02:15.03
02:23.92
02:25.06
02:51.97



No.

v b WN B

Name, surname
Rolandas Orda
Arvydas GuZauskas
Harri Joakit
Romualdas Kazlauskas
Nerijus Ziezdrys

INDIVIDUALI RUNGTIS (VYRAI V50) / INDIVIDUAL (MEI

Department Category
Siauliy PGV (2 komanda) V50
Siauliy PGV (3 komanda) V50
Estija (Baltic) V50
Vilniaus PGV V50
Panéveézio PGV (2 komanda) V50/K



\| V50)

Track Track time
01:59.89
02:18.79
02:15.15
02:34.88
03:07.29

Penalty

00:00.00
00:00.00
00:05.00
00:00.00
00:00.00

Final time
01:59.89
02:18.79
02:20.15
02:34.88
03:07.29
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Name, surname
Rafal Bereza
Artirs Rozkovs

Remigijus Balcitinas

Andrius ASmontas
Elvis Lankovskis
Alor Kasepold
Mantas Duda
Saulius Norusaitis
Kristijan Mikk
Linas Cerniauskas
Danas Bitinas
Laimonas Kivilius
Visvaldis Janelis
Artlras Ribinskas
Rafal Tankovic
Regina Bartkuté
Nerijus Ziezdrys
Mari Plaado

INDIVIDUALI RUNGTIS (KARININKAI K) / INDIVID!
Department
Lenkija
Latvija (Baltic)
Siauliy PGV (PVS) (Baltic)
Siauliy PGV (2 komanda) (Baltic)
Latvija
Estija
Vilniaus PGV (Ukmergés PGT)
Siauliy PGV (Akmenés PGT)
Estija (Baltic)
Kauno PGV (Kédainiy PGT)
PanévéZio PGV (VPPS)
Siauliy PGV (PVS)
Latvija (Baltic)
Vilniaus PGV (Alytaus PGT)
UGM
Siauliy PGV (VPPS)
PanévéZio PGV (2 komanda)
Estija (Baltic)



UAL (OFFICERS K)

Category Track Track time

V30/K
V30/K
V30/K
V30/K
V30/K
V40/K
V30/K
VA40/K
V30/K
V30/K
V30/K
VA40/K
V18/K
V40/K
V30/K
M/K

V50/K
M/K

01:22.02
01:32.03
01:32.33
01:31.99
01:44.15
01:46.28
01:42.22
01:48.65
01:54.04
01:55.42
01:58.25
02:02.86
02:03.13
02:11.15
02:13.43
02:46.45
03:07.29
03:35.95

Penalty

00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:02.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:05.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00

Final time
01:22.02
01:32.03
01:32.33
01:33.99
01:44.15
01:46.28
01:47.22
01:48.65
01:54.04
01:55.42
01:58.25
02:02.86
02:03.13
02:11.15
02:13.43
02:46.45
03:07.29
03:35.95
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Name, surname
Rafal Bereza

Lukas Leonavicius
Romualdas Vilimas
Gintautas Samauskis
Sander Kaasik
Artlrs Rozkovs
Remigijus Balcitinas
Karolis Grazinis
Jaroslav Visnevski
Andrius ASmontas
Ri¢ards Jirgensons
Andrus Kiisler
Renatas Viskontas
Kristaps Ansons
Tomas Jaunzems
Tautvydas Saucitinas
Julius Baltakis
Marius Gasparénas
Elvis Lankovskis
Artiom Masian

Alor Kasepold
Mantas Duda
Jaroslav Lyskovic
Saulius Norusaitis
Karolis Laukutis
Tonu Sillaots
Kaspars Grabens
Viktors Valainis
Gedvydas Balsevicius
Danielius Vilimas
Egidijus Krivickas
Nikita Skorbenko
Kristijan Mikk

Rokas Mitrulevicius
Linas Cerniauskas
Audrius Lukauskas
Danas Bitinas
Oskars Ruperts
Rokas Jekimavicius
Arnas Jankevicius
Renald Golovacki
Rolandas Orda
Vadims Puzanovs
Almantas Kazlauskas
Darius Adomaitis
Arnold Tankovi¢
Laimonas Kivilius
Visvaldis Janelis
Aleksandr Matrossov



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

Eimantas Jokubauskas
Aurelijus Smigelskis
Renaldas Bernotas
Artaras Ribinskas
Arunas Venclovas
Rafal Tankovic

Ove Janter
Gediminas Urnevicius
Arvydas GuZauskas
GiedriusZemaitis
Harri Joakit

Vilius Viskontas
Ragnar Kolesnikovs
Jonas Ladauskas
Raminas Arstikis
Gytis Melitinas
Valentas TamaSauskas
Mantas Trakumas
Pranas Maciulis
Modestas Kungys
Raimundas Anosovas
Romualdas Kazlauskas
Regina Bartkuté
AurimasPetraitis
Andrius Spietinis
Julius Kovaliukas
Beata Swiderska
Valerijus Kravcilinas
Nerijus Ziezdrys
Giedrius Morkvénas
Renne Merilo

Mari Plaado
Annemarija Rivca
Dovilé Gideikaité
Lijana Lipinskaité
Evelina Litvin

Tadas Narkus (Neatvyko)

Vaida Mardosaité



INDIVIDUALI RUNGTIS (BENDRA JSKAITA) / INDIVIDUAL (OVERALL)

Department Category Track Track time
Lenkija V30/K 01:22.02
Siauliy PGV (2 komanda) (Baltic) V18 01:22.69
Panévézio PGV (Birzy PGT) (Baltic) V30 01:25.33
Siauliy PGV (Akmenés PGT) (Baltic) V30 01:28.10
Estija (Baltic) V30 01:30.24
Latvija (Baltic) V30/K 01:32.03
Siauliy PGV (PVS) (Baltic) V30/K 01:32.33
Panévézio PGV (1 komanda) (Baltic) V30 01:33.13
Vilniaus PGV (1 komanda) V18 01:33.46
Siauliy PGV (2 komanda) (Baltic) V30/K 01:31.99
Latvija V18 01:36.02
Estija (Baltic) V18 01:37.81
Siauliy PGV (Mazeikiy PGT) V30 01:38.42
Latvija (Baltic) V30 01:39.30
Latvija (Baltic) V30 01:39.93
Siauliy PGV (3 komanda) (Baltic) V30 01:38.92
Panévézio PGV (Pasvalio PGT) (Baltic) V30 01:41.02
PanévéZio PGV (Birzy PGT) (Baltic) V40 01:41.04
Latvija V30/K 01:44.15
Vilniaus PGV (3 komanda) V18 01:45.53
Estija V40/K 01:46.28
Vilniaus PGV (Ukmergés PGT) V30/K 01:42.22
Vilniaus PGV (3 komanda) V18 01:47.61
Siauliy PGV (Akmenés PGT) V40/K 01:48.65
Siauliy PGV (3 komanda) V18 01:49.41
Estija (Baltic) V30 01:49.99
Latvija (Baltic) V40 01:50.67
Latvija (Baltic) V40 01:51.98
Kauno PGV (KaiSedoriy PGT) V18 01:52.46
UGM V18 01:53.40
Siauliy PGV (Pakruojo PGT) V40 01:48.50
Latvija (Baltic) V18 01:53.73
Estija (Baltic) V30/K 01:54.04
Siauliy PGV (2 komanda) V18 01:54.50
Kauno PGV (Kédainiy PGT) V30/K 01:55.42
Kauno PGV (Kédainiy PGT) V18 01:55.56
Panévézio PGV (VPPS) V30/K 01:58.25
Latvija (Baltic) V30 01:58.38
Radiskiy UK V18 01:56.50
Kauno PGV (Jurbarko PGT) V18 01:58.88
Vilniaus PGV (3 komanda) V18 01:54.19
Siauliy PGV (2 komanda) V50 01:59.89
Latvija (Baltic) V18 02:00.09
Vilniaus PGV (Alytaus PGT) V30 02:00.68
Siauliy PGV (Joniskio PGT) V40 02:01.74
UGM V30 02:01.75
Siauliy PGV (PVS) V40/K 02:02.86
Latvija (Baltic) V18/K 02:03.13

Estija (Baltic) V40 02:03.97



Kauno PGV (Jurbarko PGT)
Panévézio PGV (2 komanda)
Vilniaus PGV (6 komanda)
Vilniaus PGV (Alytaus PGT)
Kauno PGV (Kédainiy PGT)
UGM

Estija (Baltic)

Panévézio PGV (2 komanda)
Siauliy PGV (3 komanda)
Kauno PGV (5-komanda)
Estija (Baltic)

Siauliy PGV (3 komanda)
Estija (Baltic)

Vilniaus PGV (Ukmergés PGT)
Kauno PGV (Raseiniy PGT)
Ukmergés SPT
Klaipédos PGV (Silalés PGT)
Klaipédos PGV (Plungés PGT)
Siauliy PGV (Joniskio PGT)
Kauno PGV (Jonavos PGT)
uGgM

Vilniaus PGV
Siauliy PGV (VPPS)

Kauno PGV (Jurbarko PGT)
Jonavos rajono PT

Jonavos rajono PT

Lenkija

Vilniaus PGV

Panévézio PGV (2 komanda)
UGM

Estija (Baltic)

Estija (Baltic)

Latvija (Baltic)

Siauliy PGV (3 komanda) (Baltic)

UGM
Vilniaus PGV (3 komanda)
UGM

Kauno PGV (4 komanda)

V30
V40
V18
VA40/K
V30
V30/K
V40
V30
V50
V30
V50
V18
V18
V30
V40
V40
V30
V30
V30
V30
V18
V50
M/K
V30
V40
V30

V18
V50/K
V18

M/K

=LKL

V18

02:05.66
02:03.05
02:08.63
02:11.15
02:13.23
02:13.43
02:15.03
02:14.06
02:18.79
02:19.01
02:15.15
02:20.25
02:14.82
02:23.13
02:23.92
02:25.06
02:25.38
02:21.07
02:26.49
02:32.70
02:32.91
02:34.88
02:46.45
02:50.92
02:46.97
02:58.02
03:03.88
03:05.39
03:07.29
03:07.83
03:09.41
03:35.95
04:43.90
05:51.99
07:17.00
08:14.58
21:00.00
21:00.00
21:00.00



Penalty

00:00.00
00:02.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:02.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:02.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:05.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:05.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:02.00
00:00.00
00:05.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00

Final time
01:22.02
01:24.69
01:25.33
01:28.10
01:30.24
01:32.03
01:32.33
01:33.13
01:33.46
01:33.99
01:36.02
01:37.81
01:38.42
01:39.30
01:39.93
01:40.92
01:41.02
01:41.04
01:44.15
01:45.53
01:46.28
01:47.22
01:47.61
01:48.65
01:49.41
01:49.99
01:50.67
01:51.98
01:52.46
01:53.40
01:53.50
01:53.73
01:54.04
01:54.50
01:55.42
01:55.56
01:58.25
01:58.38
01:58.50
01:58.88
01:59.19
01:59.89
02:00.09
02:00.68
02:01.74
02:01.75
02:02.86
02:03.13
02:03.97



00:00.00
00:05.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:02.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:05.00
00:00.00
00:07.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:05.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:05.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00

02:05.66
02:08.05
02:08.63
02:11.15
02:13.23
02:13.43
02:15.03
02:16.06
02:18.79
02:19.01
02:20.15
02:20.25
02:21.82
02:23.13
02:23.92
02:25.06
02:25.38
02:26.07
02:26.49
02:32.70
02:32.91
02:34.88
02:46.45
02:50.92
02:51.97
02:58.02
03:03.88
03:05.39
03:07.29
03:07.83
03:09.41
03:35.95
04:43.90
05:51.99
07:17.00
08:14.58
21:00.00
21:00.00
21:00.00



No.
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Name, surname
Regina Bartkuteé
Beata Swiderska
Renne Merilo
Mari Plaado
Annemarija Rivéa
Dovilé Gideikaité
Lijana Lipinskaité
Evelina Litvin
Vaida Mardosaité

INDIVIDUALI RUNGTIS (MOTERYS M) / INDIVID
Department
Siauliy PGV (VPPS)
Lenkija
Estija (Baltic)
Estija (Baltic)
Latvija (Baltic)
Siauliy PGV (3 komanda) (Baltic)
UGM
Vilniaus PGV (3 komanda)
Kauno PGV (4 komanda)



UAL (WOMEN M)

Category

M

T LLL

/K

/K

Track Track time
02:46.45
03:03.88
03:09.41
03:35.95
04:43.90
05:51.99
07:17.00
08:14.58
21:00.00

Penalty

00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00

Final time
02:46.45
03:03.88
03:09.41
03:35.95
04:43.90
05:51.99
07:17.00
08:14.58
21:00.00



No.

KOMANDI

Name, surname
Gintautas Svamauskis
Tautvydas Saucitnas
Andrius ASmontas
Lukas Leonavicius
Remigijus Balcilinas

Julius Baltakis
Karolis GraZinis
Marius Gasparénas
Romualdas Vilimas

Artlrs Rozkovs
Kristaps Ansons
Tomas Jaunzems
Ri¢erd Jirgensons
Kaspars Grabens



NES ESTAFETES RUNGTIES FINALAS / RELAY FINAL

Team name Track Track time Penalty
Siauliai Gali (Siauliy PGV) (2023 Nugalétojai) (Baltic) 01:09.97 00:00.00
Trym Ketur (Panévézio PGV) (2022 Nugalétojai) (Baltic) 01:13.98 00:00.00

Latvia | (Baltic) 01:14.13 00:00.00



Final time
01:09.97

01:13.98

01:14.13



No.

Name, surname
Renne Merilo
Mari Plaado
Annemarija Riv¢a
Beata Swiderska
Liucija Sankalé

Regina Bartkuté
Dovilé Gideikaité
Vaida Mardosaité
Evelina Litvin
Greta Pauliuc¢enko

KOMANDINES ESTAFETE!



5 RUNGTIES FINALAS, (MOTERYS M) / RELAY FINAL, (WOMEN M)

Team name Track Track time Penalty
Baltic Girls 01:56.03 00:02.00

Lithuanian Girls 02:01.15 00:02.00



Final time
01:58.03

02:03.15



KOMANDINES E

Name, surname

Gintautas Samauskis
Tautvydas Saucdilinas
Andrius ASmontas
Lukas Leonavicius
Remigijus Balcitinas

Artlrs Rozkovs
Kristaps Ansons
Tomas Jaunzems
Ri¢erd Jirgensons
Kaspars Grabens

Julius Baltakis
Karolis GraZinis
Marius Gasparénas
Romualdas Vilimas

Artiom Masian
Renald Golovacki
Jaroslav Lyskovic
Jaroslav Visnevski
Renaldas Bernotas

Renatas Viskontas
Saulius Norusaitis
Laimonas Kivilius
Karolis Laukutis
Rafal Bereza

Sander Kaasik
Andrus Kiisler
Tonu Sillatos
Kristjan Mikk
Ragnar Kolesnikovs

Nikita Skorbenko
Viktors Valainis
Vadims Puzanovs
Oskars Ruperts
Annemarija Rivéa

Audrius Lukauskas
Rafaelis Pankilnas
Aranas Venclovas
Linas Cerniauskas

Rokas Jekimavicius
Vilius Viskontas
Rolandas Orda
Darius Adomaitis
Egidijus Krivickas

Arnold Tankovic
Danielius Vilimas
Giedrius Morkvénas
Rafal Tankovic
Raimundas Anosovas



11

12

13

14

Mantas Dida
Artaras Ribinskas

Almantas Kazlauskas

Gytis Melitnas

Harri Joakit

Aleksander Matrossov

Ove Janter
Renne Merilo
Mari Plaado

Renne Merilo
Mari Plaado
Annemarija Rivca
Beata Swiderska
Liucija Sankalé

Regina Bartkuteé
Dovilé Gideikaité
Vaida Mardosaité
Evelina Litvin
Greta Pauliuc¢enko



STAFETES RUNGTIES ATRANKA / RELAY QUALIFICATION

Team name Track Track time Penalty

Siauliai Gali (Siauliy PGV) (2023 Nugalétojai) (Baltic) 01:10.54 00:00.00
Latvia | (Baltic) 01:11.25 00:02.00
Trym Ketur (PanévéZio PGV) (2022 Nugalétojai) (Baltic) 01:11.67 00:02.00
Vilniaus rezervas (Vilniaus PGV) 01:15.86 00:00.00
Sun city Dragon (Siauliy PGV) 01:16.20 00:00.00
Estonian Dream (Baltic) 01:19.94 00:00.00
Latvia Il (Baltic) 01:22.03 00:00.00
Kédainiy PGT 01:22.97 00:00.00
Yra j kg pazidreti (Siauliy PGV) 01:23.06 00:00.00

Fresh Blood (UGM) 01:28.22 00:02.00



Link Dzikijos (Vilniaus PGV) 01:27.22

Estonian Mixed (Baltic) 01:36.74

Baltic Girls 01:54.32

Lithuanian Girls 01:56.21

00:04.00

00:00.00

00:00.00

00:04.00



Final time
01:10.54

01:13.25

01:13.67

01:15.86

01:16.20

01:19.94

01:22.03

01:22.97

01:23.06

01:30.22



01:31.22

01:36.74

01:54.32

02:00.21



No.

Name, surname

Beata Swiderska
Rafal Bereza

Regina Bartkuté
Remigijus Balcitnas
Vaida Mardosaité
Lukas Leonavicius
Romualdas Vilimas
Dovilé Gideikaité
Mari Plaado
Andrus Kiisler

Renne Merilo
Sander Kaasik

Tomas Jaunzems
Annemarija Riv¢a

Renaldas Bernotas
Greta Pauliuc¢enko



DVEJETY RUNGTIS (MISRUS) / DOUBLES (MIX)

Team name Category Track Track time
Poland Mix MIX 01:29.85
Sun City Mix (Siauliai) MIX 01:35.84
28 Kvadratu (Kaunas-Siauliai) MIX 01:40.67
Cherry on Cake (Siauliai-Birzai) (Baltic) MIX 01:42.48
Estonian 300 (Baltic) MIX 01:45.90
Blondies (Baltic) MIX 01:48.19
Latvia | (Baltic) MIX 01:50.51
MIX 21:00.00

Narai (Vilnius) MIX 21:00.00



Penalty
00:00.00

00:02.00

00:00.00

00:00.00

00:00.00

00:00.00

00:00.00

00:00.00
00:00.00

Final time
01:29.85

01:37.84

01:40.67

01:42.48

01:45.90

01:48.19

01:50.51

21:00.00
21:00.00
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